20104 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES #3E;

Enjoy
SMEHSE
BALLSATIL
Pos. No. Driver
1 31 B —iE
2 66 KH &EA
3 40 O HE
4 79 AL &R
5 53 XKJII #&
FiEE
Pos. No. Driver
1 66 KH EA
2 3 Hix —iF
3 40 $BO HE
4 79 AL &R
5 53 XJII
RS
Pos. No. Driver
1 31 B —iE
2 66 KH &EA
3 40 O HE
4 79 AL &R
5 53 XKJII #&

Time
41.606
41.717
42.390
42.626
43.312

Laps
10
10
10
10
10

Laps
15
15
15
15
15

In Lap
6

g o oN

Total Time
06:55.854
06:56.254
07:01.266
07:08.389
07:18.105

Total Time
10:23.978
10:23.445
10:30.088
10:43.584
10:57.966

Delay
0.111
0.784
1.020
1.706

=

04
5412
12.535
22.251

0.467
7.110
20.606
33.988

2nd Best

41.724
41.846
42.439
42.807
43.329

Time
41.654
41512
41.903
42.685
43.653

Time
41.305
41.421
41.866
42.441
43.366

2010/8/29(SUN)

WETHER: Fine
COURSE: Dry

Team
hin—kazu.com
AR =HFiR66F
RSC KIDS
AR BAFHEE+=HFR
RSC KIDS+MIST

In Lap Team
9 AEARBE =HFHK66HE

7 hin—kazu.com
9 RSC KIDS
9 BEHNBFHE+=HFR
5 RSC KIDS+MIST
In Lap Team
13 hin—kazu.com
8 R =HFH66E

6 RSC KIDS
8 BENRBFREE+=HPER
8 RSC KIDS+MIST

NATURA CIRCUIT



